

Misc Case (Arb) No.56 of 2018
CNR NO :- WBJP01-001739-2018

Order No- 48
Dated: 25.07.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.
Both the contesting parties file haziras through learned lawyers.
Ld. P.O is busy in administrative matter.
As such, case is adjourned.
Fix: 29.08.2024 for hearing.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri