

CNR NO:- WBJP01-001739-2018

Order No- 55

Dated: 09.04.2025

Today is fixed for hearing the Misc Case.  
Both the contesting parties file haziras through learned lawyers.  
Perused the record. Considered.  
Ld. P.O is busy in other cases.  
The case is thus adjourned.  
Fix: 10.06.2025 for hearing the Misc Case.

D/C

District Judge  
Jalpaiguri

District Judge  
Jalpaiguri